
Beallsville Baseball  

2025 
Scrimmages 

March 11 @ UL 5:00 PM 

March 17 @ Shadyside 5:00 PM 

March 21 @ Harrison Central  6:00 PM 

March 25 @ Bellaire 5:00 PM  

 

Sat., March 29 (DH)  Monroe Central &  Weirton Madonna   Away 12:00 
     @ Monroe Central 
 
Mon., March 31, 2025 Magnolia      Home   5:00 

Wed., April 2, 2025  Paden City       Home   5:00  

Thur., April 3, 2025   Bridgeport      Home    5:00  

Fri., April 4, 2025  Tyler Co      Home    5:00 

Mon., April 7, 2025  Belpre       Away    5:00 

Wed., April 9, 2025  Hundred      Away   5:00 

Thur., April 10, 2025 Valley       Home    5:00 

Fri., April 11, 2025  Conotton Valley     Home    5:00 

Sat., April 12, 2025  Cougar Classic (DH) @ Frontier H.S.   Away 10:00 

Mon., April 14, 2025  Paden City       Away   5:00 

Tues., April 15, 2025      Frontier      Home    5:00 

Wed., April 16, 2025 Magnolia      Away    5:00 

Thur., April 17, 2025 Valley       Away    5:00 

Fri., April 18, 2025  Clay-Battelle      Home  12:00 

Mon., April 21, 2025  Jefferson Co. Christian     Away    5:00 

Wed., April 23, 2025 Hundred      Home    5:00 

Fri., April 25, 2025  Clay - Battelle     Away    5:00 

Mon., April 28, 2025  Tyler Co.       Away    5:00 

Thur., May 1, 2025  Rosecrans      Away   5:00 

Mon., May 5, 2025  Jefferson Co. Christian     Home   5:00 

Wed., May 7, 2025  Bridgeport      Away   5:00 

Fri., May 9, 2025  Conotton Valley      Away    5:00 

Mon., May 12, 2025  Belpre       Home   5:00 

Wed., May 14, 2025  *Rosecrans (Senior Night)   Home    5:00 

 

May 19-24    Sectionals 

*Senior Night          

 


